
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0253-19

 

 

Agenda Date: 04/03/2019 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 20190002 - Three Mile Road Reconstruction Phase 2 (RW) 

 

Resolved, that bid for Contract 20190002 - Three Mile Road Reconstruction Phase 2 (RW), is 

awarded to LaLonde Contractors, Inc., at its bid price of $1,202,351.50, it being the lowest 

responsible bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated 

from the below Org-Objects: 

 

$   283,609.52 - Org-Object 45260-57500, IG Revenue Fund 

$   622,294.80 - Org-Object 45260-57500, IG Revenue Fund (Caledonia Portion) 

$     25,821.13 - Org-Object 40104-57510, Assessable Curb & Gutter 

$   270,626.05 - Org-Object 40104-57500, Assessable Concrete 

$1,202,351.50 - Total 


